68 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install Emergi-Lite® Survive-All™ LPEX600-N
combination of unit equipment and exit sign series. The
equipment shall operate under two input voltage, 120VAC or
347VAC. The equipment frame shall be of industrial grade
polyvinyl chloride with a gasket around lenses and canopy
designed specifically for hostile environments. The unit shall

Housing colour
Black Textured aluminum Factory whiteGrey
Ordering code Description
460.0078-E Wall mount
460.0060-E End or ceiling mount
—
Wire guards with heads
Ordering code Description
460.0079-E Wall mount
460.0027-E End mount
460.0028-E Ceiling mount
—
Wire guards without heads
©2021 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 08/2023
NEMA-4X